2015 Garden Schedule, Spring

Sunday, Feb. 15 — Capital Area Native Plant Society Meeting, 2- 4 pm
Bluebonnet Swamp Nature Center, Baton Rouge
Saturday, March 7 — Madisonville Garden Show, 9am-4pm
403 St. Francis St., Madisonville, LA 70447
Saturday, March 14 — Spring Garden Day, 9am-3pm
Hammond Research Station
21549 Old Covington Hwy, Hammond, LA 70403
Sat., Sun. March 14-15—Baton Rouge Spring Garden Show, 9am-4pm
John M. Parker Coliseum, Highland Road, LSU Campus
Sun., March 15 — Capital Area Native Plant Society Mtg., 2-4pm
Bluebonnet Swamp Nature Center, Baton Rougei

Fri., Sat., March 20-21 — Northshore Garden Show & Plant Sale, 8am-4pm

St. Tammany Parish Fairgrounds,

1304 N. Columbia St. Covington LA
Fri.-Sat., March 27- 28 — Southwest Louisiana Garden Conference &

EXPO, 9am-5pm; Burton Coliseum on corner of

Gauthier Road and Gulf Hwy, Lake Charles, LA
Sat., April 4 -- Cajun Prairie Habitat Preservation Society meeting,

field trips begin at 8am, meeting at 12 noon, Eunice, LA
http://www.cajunprairie.org/about.php

Fri. April 10, 9am-7pm and Sat. April 11, 9am-2pm —

Central Louisiana Garden Expo; State Evacuation Shelter
on U. S. Highway 71 South of Alexandria.

Sat., April 11 — Baton Rouge Botanic Garden Spring Plant Sale, 8am-1pm

Independence Blvd. between Airport and Lobdell
(behind Goodwood Library)

Sat., Sun., April 11-12 — New Orleans Spring Garden Show, 10am-5pm
City Park Botanical Gardens, 1 Palm Drive, New Orleans, LA 70124
http://neworleanscitypark.com/events/spring-garden-show

Plant Workshops and field trips: http://www.nativeventures.net/

e Tues., Wed., Thurs. April 28-30-- Wetland Plant
e Tues., Wed., Thurs. May 12-14 — Plant ID Workshop
e Tues., Wed., Thurs. June 9-11 — Plant ID Workshop
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